Edwardsville Gun Club
2025 Fall High School
edwardsvillegunclub.org

Chippers
MELHS GS1
EHS Tigers A
THS Gold Rush
THS Orange Crush
EHS Tigers C
KAHOKS A
EHS Tigers B
KAHOKS B
MELHS GS 2
THS Red Knights

Dusters
MELHS GS 3
THS Red Storm
EHS Tigers D
KAHOKS C
EHS Tigers E
THS Black Knights
MELHS GS 4
THS Black Storm
KAHOKS D

80.00%
75.00%
70.00%
55.00%
55.00%
50.00%
35.00%
30.00%
30.00%
20.00%

80.00%
80.00%
80.00%
60.00%
50.00%
50.00%
50.00%
40.00%
10.00%

Won

8.0
75
7.0
5.5
5.5
5.0
3.5
3.0
3.0
20

8.0
8.0
8.0
6.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
4.0
1.0

Lost

2.0
25
3.0
4.5
4.5
5.0
6.5
7.0
7.0
8.0

2.0
20
20
4.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
6.0
9.0

Week
5
16 Yd Hcap Won
Total Total
117 112 2.0
112 110 2.0
115 111 2.0
110 103 0.0
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Hcap Weeks Total
Birds Shot Birds
526 5 1092
526 5 1082
511 5 1079
481 5 1016
486 5 997
490 5 1045
463 5 965
488 5 1009
480 5 989
475 5 964
495 5 1039
451 5 950
461 5 920
428 5 884
441 5 937
461 5 934
367 5 755
395 5 785
321 5 659
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65.90



Edwardsville Gun Club

Established 1879

Fall High School Weekly Results

10

Yard | Hcap | Hcap | Yard | Hcap
Trap | Squad Team Avg | Birds | Yards | Score | Score| W | L

1 1 |THS Red Knights 97.8| 0 [ 20 | 98 | 94 [0.0]|2.0e:00pm
3 3 |BYE - - 0 0 ]0.0]0.0}e:00pm
5 5 |THS Orange Crush 106 | 0 [ 20 | 110 | 103 [0.0] 2.0}6:00pm
1 7 | THS Black Storm 785 5 18 | 76 | 77 |0.0 2.0'6:30pm
3 9 |KAHOKS B 106 0 | 21 | 99 | 94 |0.0[2.0}6:30pm
5 11 |KAHOKS D 62.3| 5 18 | 89 | 74 |0.0]2.0]s:30pm
1 13 |KAHOKS A 111 0 [ 21 [ 111 | 96 |0.0]2.0}7:00pm
3 15 [KAHOKS C 91.8( 0 18 | 89 | 88 |0.0]2.0}7:00pm
5 | 17 |EHS Tigers B 98 | 0 | 19 | 110 96 [1.0]1.0}7-00pm
1 19 |EHS Tigers E 99.3 -1 [ 18 [ 99 | 101 |0.0]2.0}7:30pm
3 21 |BYE - - 0 0 10.0]0.0#Nna

5 23 |BYE - - 0 0 ]0.0]0.0#na

Date 10/08/25
Week 5
10 10
Yard | Hcap | Hcap | Yard | Hcap
Trap | Squad Team Avg | Birds | Yards | Score | Score| W | L

2 2 |[MELHS GS 2 99.8| O 20 | 110 103 [2.0]0.0
4 4 |MELHS GS 4 765 0 18 | 82 | 88 |2.0|0.0
6 6 |THS Gold Rush 113 O 21 11151111 12.0]0.0
2 8 |THS Black Knights 95.5| -5 18 91 96 (2.0(0.0
4 10 |[MELHS GS1 112 0 22 1117112 2.0]0.0
6 12 |MELHS GS 3 111 -5 ] 20 | 101 | 105]2.0/0.0
2 14 |EHS Tigers A 111| O 22 | 1121 110]2.0/0.0
4 16 |EHS Tigers D 918 0 18 92 94 [2.0(0.0
6 | 18 |EHS Tigers C 04| 0 | 20| 97 | 99 [1.0]1.0
2 20 |THS Red Storm 98.31 1 18 | 106 | 108 |2.0]0.0
4 22 |BYE - - 0 0 [0.0]0.0
6 24 |BYE - - 0 0 [0.0/0.0




